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Transforming from a Legendary Media 

Outlet… 

No Longer Optional!

It’s the Difference in Failure & 

Success
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Transforming from a Legendary Media 

Outlet… 

It’s NOT About Market Size
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Cadiz, Kentucky

Population:  3,500

Hopkinsville, Kentucky

Population:  35,000



The Story Behind 

the Story:  

Stepping OUT of Your 

Comfort Zone 
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2012

2014

2016

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=&url=https://www.localmedia.org/product/fire-your-inter-company-email-one-media-company-has/&psig=AFQjCNGKTBuSr9T7BWGEgndppaDUIyqMgg&ust=1503685316246056
https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=&url=https://www.localmedia.org/product/fire-your-inter-company-email-one-media-company-has/&psig=AFQjCNGKTBuSr9T7BWGEgndppaDUIyqMgg&ust=1503685316246056


Think Tank Tuesday
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Set Goals Big Enough to Matter

Goal #1 = 250K 
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Planning…

#1 Factor in Success or Failure
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• Plan Your Work & Work Your Plan

• Success Does NOT Happen by Accident

• Establish a Written Success Plan

• Put the Right People in the Right Seats on the 

Bus

• Establish Ongoing Training

• Plans Change – Accept & Adjust



Diversify Your Portfolio…

#2 Factor in Success or Failure

9/9/2017

10

• Legendary Media

• Digital Products & 

Services 

• Promotions & Contests

• Events



Why Digital?

 Provides unlimited growth opportunities 

 Keeps our team learning, growing, 
developing and forces us to be more 
creative

 Allows us to be the answer to our clients’ 
marketing concerns (marketing solutions)

 It’s what our clients are buying

 DIGITAL generates significant revenue 
and is a profit center for WKDZ/WHVO

9/9/2017

11



9/9/2017

12



9/9/2017

13



9/9/2017

14



9/9/2017

15



9/9/2017

16



9/9/2017

17

DIVERSIFY
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Diversify:  E-Commerce
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Diversify:  Email

You

Own

It
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Diversify: Promotions & Contests
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Diversify: Promotions & Contests
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Diversify:  Events

Country Showdown
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Diversify:  Events

Pink Out for

Breast Cancer 

Awareness
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Diversify:  Events

Ham Festival



Measure & Share Successes…

#3 Factor in Success or Failure

 Report Card

 Track Revenue by Product

 Track Engagement & Results

 Share Company Wide
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Must Do’s for Success

 Plan for ALL Digital Products & Events

 Goals for Each Product & Event

 Total Team Buy-In

 Offer Quality Digital Products & Events

 Measure (Digital Report Card)

 Educate Your Team and Your Clients

 Invest
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Today’s Optimal Media Plan…

 The Advertising Research Foundation’s 
Optimal Media Mix proposes a media mix of:  

 78% Legendary Media

+

 22% Digital

=

Integrated Marketing Success
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Transformation:

Focus LESS on Digital Marketing & 

More on Marketing in the Digital World 

Using Legendary Media  as THE Driver 
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